

**FAO-220 of 2025**

10.09.2025 Present: None.

Steps for service of respondents are awaited despite opportunity dated 01.09.2025. Let the same be awaited for one week, failing which the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate ordeprs.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**10.09.2025**

*(Vriti)*