

**FAO-220 of 2025**

05.01.2026 Present: Ms. Bhavya, vice counsel for the appellant.

Steps for service of respondents No. 2(a) to 2(e) are awaited. Let the same be awaited for one week.

List thereafter.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**05.01.2026**

*(Vriti)*